Vibration
technology
When failure isn’t an option,
don‘t leave asset health to chance!
2
master the language of your machinery
CMTs mission is to supply our customers with on-line
and on-site condition monitoring solutions fitting

(Option)
11
Ordering Information
VIB-CT-50016
Vibration Analyser VA3Pro
(including one acceleration sensor)
Optional Test Modes
VIB-CT-50025	 Analyser Mode
VIB-CT-50026	R oute Mode
VIB-CT-50027	B alancer Mode
VIB-CT-50028	R ecorder Mode
VIB-CT-50034	R un-Up Mode
VIB-CT-50037	U ltrasound
VIB-CT-50038
US-Microphone
VIB-CT-50006
Laser Tacho Probe